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Women in Medicine & Science (WIMS)
750 East Adams Street

Syracuse, NY  13210

Voice: (315) 464-8707

SUNY Upstate Medical University

Women in Medicine & Science (WIMS) Group

Monthly Meeting Schedule

September 2023 – June 2024
(Third Thursday of the Month)

Via Zoom

(see email for meeting link)
Thursday, September 21, 2023 – 8:00am

Thursday, October 19, 2023 – 8:00am
Thursday, November 16, 2023 – 8:00am
Thursday, December 21, 2023 – 8:00am

Thursday, January 18, 2024 – 8:00am

Thursday, February 15, 2024 – 8:00am

Thursday, March 21, 2024 – 8:00am

Thursday, April 18, 2024 – 8:00am

Thursday, May 16, 2024 – 8:00am 

Thursday, June 20, 2024 – 8:00am
*Not the Third Thursday
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